
REGULAR ON 6FT LEGS 

A-FRAME ON 6FT LEGS 

VERTICAL ON 6FT LEGS 

Carport & 

Garage Pricing 

Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL  

 

 

 

 12x21  $1,493 12x26  $1,793 12x31  $2,193 12x36  $2,593 12x41  $2,986 12x46  $3,386 12x51  $3,786 

18x21  $1,897 18x26  $2,297 18x31  $2,697 18x36  $3,097 18x41  $3,796 18x46  $4,196 18x51  $4,596 

20x21  $2,096 20x26 $2,296 20x31  $2,896 20x36  $3,346 20x41  $3,876 20x46  $4,475 20x51  $4,992 

22x21  $2,297 22x26  $2,695 22x31  $3,097 22x36  $3,597 22x41  $4,594 22x46  $5,094 22x51  $5,494 

24x21  $2,496 24x26  $2,896 24x31  $3,296 24x36  $3,846 24x41  $4,992 24x46  $5,392 24x51  $5,792 

26x21  $2,842 26x26  $3,392 26x31  $3,992 26x36  $4,592 26x41  $5,684 26x46  $6,581 26x51  $7,184 

28x21  $2,995 28x26  $3,595 28x31  $4,195 28x36  $4,895 28x41  $5,990 28x46  $6,887 28x51  $7,190 

30x21  $3,240 30x26  $3,990 30x31  $4,590 30x36  $5,490 30x41  $6,480 30x46  $7,377 30x51  $7,980 

 12x21  $1,593 12x26  $1,943 12x31  $2,393 12x36  $2,843 12x41  $3,286 12x46  $3,738 12x51  $4,188 

18x21  $1,997 18x26  $2,447 18x31  $2,897   18x36  $3,347 18x41  $3,996 18x46  $4,396 18x51  $4,896 

20x21  $2,196 20x26  $2,646 20x31  $3,096 20x36  $3,546 20x41  $4,392 20x46  $4,842 20x51  $5,292 

22x21  $2,397 22x26  $2,847 22x31  $3,297 22x36  $3,747 22x41  $4,794 22x46  $5,294 22x51  $5,694 

24x21  $2,596 24x26  $3,046 24x31  $3,496 24x36  $3,946 24x41  $5,192 24x46  $5,642 24x51  $6,092 

26x21  $2,942 26x26  $3,592 26x31  $4,192 26x36  $4,796 26x41  $5,884 26x46  $6,781 26x51  $7,384 

28x21  $3,095 28x26  $3,795 28x31  $4,395 28x36  $5,195 28x41  $6,190 28x46  $7,087 28x51  $7,590 

30x21  $3,673 30x26  $4,453 30x31  $5,173 30x36  $6,235 30x41  $7,446 30x46  $8,226 30x51  $9,006 

 12x21 $2,193 12x26  $2,693 12x31  $3,193 12x36  $3,493 12x41  $3,993 12x46  $4,493 12x51  $4,793 

18x21 $2,597 18x26  $3,197 18x31  $3,797 18x36  $4,197 18x41  $4,797 18x46  $5,697 18x51  $6,197 

20x21 $2,796 20x26  $3,396 20x31  $3,996 20x36  $4,496 20x41  $5,296 20x46  $6,196 20x51  $6,696 

22x21 $2,997 22x26  $3,597 22x31  $4,197 22x36  $4,797 22x41  $5,797 22x46  $6,697 22x51  $7,197 

24x21 $3,196 24x26  $3,796 24x31  $4,496 24x36  $5,596 24x41  $6,296 24x46  $7,196 24x51  $7,696 

26x21 $3,742 26x26  $4,492 26x31  $5,692 26x36  $6,392 26x41  $7,192 26x46  $8,092 26x51  $8,792 

28x21 $3,895 28x26  $4,695 28x31  $5,895 28x36  $6,645 28x41  $7,445 28x46  $8,345 28x51  $9,045 

30x21 $4,040 30x26  $4,890 30x31  $6,190 30x36  $6,990 30x41  $7,790 30x46  $8,690 30x51  $9,390 



EXTRA FRAME BOW     ADD $20 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT IF HIGHER THAN 12’

3’ BRACING 

 

LENGTH 

HEIGHT 
21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

7’ $95 $120 $140 $155 $190 $205 $220 

8’ $185 $240 $270 $305 $370 $405 $435 

9’ $190 $280 $315 $380 $410 $445 $475 

10’ $365 $465 $535 $605 $735 $800 $870 

11’ $455 $585 $670 $755 $920 $1,100 $1,085 

12’ $545 $705 $800 $900 $1,100 $1,200 $1,300 

13’ $1,365 $1,765 $1,985 $2,100 $2,380 $2,560 $2,745 

14’ $1,460 $1,865 $2,100 $2,500 $2,990 $3,015 $3,500 

15’ $1,720 $1,935 $2,150 $2,585 $2,800 $3,015 $3,230 

16’ $1,980 $2,225 $2,475 $2,975 $3,220 $3,470 $3,720 

LENGTH 
HEIGHT 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

6’ $810 $995 $1,180 $1,360 $1,580 $1,770 $1,945 

7’ $935 $1,155 $1,365 $1,575 $1,835 $2,050 $2,260 

8’ $1,065 $1,315 $1,555 $1,800 $2,090 $2,335 $2,580 

9’ $1,065 $1,315 $1,555 $1,800 $2,090 $2,335 $2,580 

10’ $1,190 $1,470 $1,745 $2,020 $2,345 $2,620 $2,895 

11’ $1,335 $1,645 $1,950 $2,255 $2,620 $2,925 $3,230 

12’ $1,335 $1,645 $1,950 $2,255 $2,620 $3,215 $3,230 

13’ $1,465 $1,805 $2,140 $2,475 $2,880 $3,515 $3,550 

14’ $1,610 $1,980 $2,345 $2,710 $3,150 $3,515 $3,880 

15’ $1,710 $2,085 $2,385 $2,945 $3,965 $4,375 $5,085 

16’ $1,820 $2,315 $2,665 $3,155 $4,275 $4,575 $5,235 

6’ x 6’ $650 
8’ x 8’ $780 
9’ x 8’ $840 

10’ x 8’ $920 
10’ x 10’ $1,020 

CHAIN HOIST 

10’ x 12’ $1,500 
12’ x 10’ $1,600 
12’ x 12’ $1,920 
12’ x 14’ $2,080 
14’ x 12’ $2,500 
14’ x 14 $2,800 

LENGTH 
HEIGHT

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

6’-12’ $230 $250 $270 $275 $295 $315 $320 
13’-16’ $305 $320 $340 $350 $365 $385 $395 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$140 $170 $205 $240 $275 $210 $345 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$200 $220 $240 $280 $320 $370 $415 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH

6’ 7’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’ 

12’-20’ $310 $325 $340 $355 $370 $385 $405 

22’- 24’ $390 $410 $425 $440 $455 $470 $485 

26’-30’ $575 $590 $610 $625 $640 $655 $670 

Window $100 $100 
Walk-In Door $150 $150 

≤10’ WIDE $280 $150 

11’-15’ WIDE $450 $400 

16’-18’ WIDE $600 $500 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$160 $205 $245 $285 $335 $375 $415 

LENGTH 
WIDTH

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

12’ $474 $548 $622 $696 $770 $844 $918 

18’ $562 $636 $710 $784 $858 $932 $1,006 

20’ $592 $666 $740 $814 $888 $962 $1,036 

22’ $621 $695 $769 $843 $917 $991 $1,065 

24’ $651 $725 $799 $873 $947 $1021 $1,095 

26’ $680 $754 $828 $902 $976 $1050 $1,124 

28’ $71 $784 $858 $932 $1,000 $1,080 $1,154 

30’ $740 $814 $888 $962 $1,036 $1,110 $1,184 

LENGTH 
WIDTH

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

12’-20’ $225 $250 $275 $300 $335 $350 $380 

22’- 24’ $250 $275 $300 $320 $355 $380 $405 

26’-30’ $275 $300 $325 $355 $380 $405 $430 

Double Bubble      R5    $1.75 PSF 

2” Fiberglass    R7    $2.50 PSF 
ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 
36” X 80” $390 

SOLID DOOR 

36” X 80” $415  

9- LITE 

36” X 80” $700 

MOBILE HOME ANCHOR $30 EACH 

CONCRETE ANCHOR $10 EACH 

ASPHALT ANCHOR $30 EACH 

LAG BOLTS $10 EACH 

GROUND SUPPORTS $100 EACH 

CONCRETE SUPPORTS $125 EACH 

24” X 36” $200 

30” X 36” $250 

12’-20’ $315 

22’-24’ $475 

26’-30 $645 

CONCRETE SEALANT PACKAGE W/ SILICONE 

EXTRA SHEETS 

    ONE        ONE  

CUT & FRAMES      SIDE        END 

ROLL-UP DOORS 

CARPORT HEIGHT     *13’, 14’, 15’ AND 16’ LEGS ARE PRICED OUT AS DOUBLE LEGS*

WIDTH 
HEIGHT 

12’ 18’ 20’ 22’ 24’ 26’ 28’ 30’ 

6’ $450 $690 $745 $955 $1,010 $1,140 $1,235 $1,290 

7’ $550 $835 $905 $1,135 $1,205 $1,355 $1,465 $1,525 

8’ $565 $860 $930 $1,170 $1,240 $1,395 $1,505 $1,570 

9’ $580 $885 $950 $1,200 $1,270 $1,430 $1,540 $1,610 

10’ $675 $1,030 $1,110 $1,380 $1,465 $1,645 $1,770 $1,855 

11’ $690 $1,050 $1,135 $1,410 $1,495 $1,685 $1,810 $1,890 

12’ $705 $1,075 $1,160 $1,440 $1,525 $1,725 $1,845 $1,930 

13’ $805 $1,220 $1,315 $1,620 $1,720 $1,940 $2,075 $2,175 

14’ $820 $1,245 $1,340 $1,655 $1,750 $1,980 $2,115 $2,210 

15’ $1,000 $1,700 $1,850 $2,000 $2,150 $2,300 $2,450 $2,600 

16’ $1,200 $1,856 $2,015 $2,175 $2,420 $2,570 $2,670 $2,900 

 ENCLOSED HORIZONTAL SIDES 

* 
* 
* 
* 

ENCLOSED HORIZONTAL END 

*ADD 10% FOR VERTICAL

BLACK FOAM ON CORNERS 

LEAN-TO ATTACHMENT 

VERTICAL TWO-TONE CHARGE 

INSULATION WALK-IN DOORS 

32” X 72” $345

36” X 80” $385

WALK-IN 

DOORS

ANCHOR PRICING 

WINDOWS 

WINDOWS

GABLE ENDS 

*A ONE TIME L IFT FEE OF $2,000 SHOULD BE ADDED FOUR STUCTURES THAT ARE 13FT TALL OR GREATER* 
VERTICAL WALLS- MULTIPLY SIDES AND ENDS BY .40 

12 GA- ADD 20% TO BASE PRICE 

26 GA- ADD 20% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND ENDS 

4/12-10% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

5/12-20% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

6/12-30% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 



 

 

 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH X LENGTH 6’ 7’ 7’ 

 8’ X 8’ $2,375 $2,625 $3,050 

8’ X 10’ $2,655 $2,930 $3,330

8’ X 12’ $2,935 $3,210 $3,610 

10’ X 10’ $3,215 $3,490 $3,890 

10’ X 12’ $3,495 $3,770 $4,170 

10’ X 16’ $3,915 $4,190 $4,590 

12’ X 12’ $3,915 $4,190 $5,590 

12’ X 16’ $4,615 $4,890 $5,290 

12’ X 20 $5,315 $5,615 $6,615 

24” X 35” $200 

30” X 36” $250 

Double Bubble      R5    $1.75 PSF 

2” Fiberglass    R7     $2.75 PSF 
ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 

36” X 80” $390 
SOLID DOOR 

36” X 80” $415 
9- LITE 

36” X 80” $700 

6’ X 6’ $650 

8’ X 8’ $780 

9’ X 8’ $840 

10’ X 8’ $920 

10’ X 10’ $1,020 

 Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality!

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL

A-FRAME

 SIZE   REGULAR A-FRAME     VERTICAL

A-FRAME

SIZE REGULAR A-FRAME VERTICAL

WINDOWS 

WINDOWS
ADDITIONAL SHED INFORMATION! 
· 2 1/2in Galvanized steel frame w/ a treated ¾ inch wood floor base

· Sturdy, Warp Resistant, & Durable

· 1yr Floor Replacement Warranty

· Perfect for storing tools, lawn mowers, & bike

ADDITIONAL HEIGHT BY FT. 
· Add 15% of original price to utility shed for every foot of difference.

· Sheds need to be 1' taller than the height of the roll-up door *price includes 6x6 roll-up door*

WALK-IN DOORS 

32” X 72” $345

36” X 80” $385

WALK-IN DOORS

INSULATION 

ROLL-UP DOORS 



Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

MOBILE HOME ANCHOR $30 EACH 

CONCRETE ANCHOR $10 EACH 

ASPHALT ANCHOR $30 EACH 

LAG BOLTS $10 EACH 

GROUND SUPPORTS $100 EACH 

CONCRETE SUPPORTS $125 EACH 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH X LENGTH 9’ 

 8’ X 10’ $4,060 

8’ X 12’ $4,462 

10’ X 10’ $4,964 

10’ X 12’ $5,362 

10’ X 15’ $5,800 

12’ X 10’ $6,125 

12’ X 12’ $6,450 

12’ X 15’ $6,700 

12’ X 20 $7,385 

12’ X 24’ $7,780 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH X LENGTH 8’ 

 8’ X 10’ $4,362 

8’ X 12’ $4,762 

10’ X 10’ $5,262 

10’ X 12’ $5,662 

10’ X 15’ $5,960 

12’ X 10’ $6,260 

12’ X 12’ $6,610 

12’ X 15’ $6,925 

12’ X 20 $7,430 

12’ X 24’ $7,940 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 

36” X 80” $390 

SOLID DOOR 

36” X 80” $415  

9- LITE 

36” X 80” $700 
STEEL SCREEN DOOR 

36” X 80” $480 

Double Bubble      R5    $1.75 PSF 

2” Fiberglass    R7     $2.50 PSF 
ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

$410 

18” x 18” $75 

$450 

24” X 36” $200 

30” X 36” $250 

ANCHOR PRICING 

GREENHOUSES 

ALL VERTICAL VERTICAL ROOF WALK-IN DOORS 

32” X 72” $345

36” X 80” $385

WALK-IN 

DOORS

INSULATION 

SOLAR LIGHT 

AIR VENT 

VENTALATOR FAN 

WINDOWS 

WINDOWS



 

9FT WIDE HORIZONTAL VERTICAL 

9X12X9X7 $4,220 $5,115 

9X14X9X7 $4,600 $5,400 

9X16X9X7 $4,750 $5,700 

9X20X9X7 $5,595 $6,300 

9X24X9X7 $6,250 $7,500 

9X30X9X7 $6,795 $8,200 

16FT WIDE HORIZONTAL VERTICAL 

16X20X10X8 $8,505 $9,430 

16X26X10X9 $9,150 $11,500 

16X30X10X8 $10,400 $12,750 

16X36X10X9 $11,270 $13,200 

20FT WIDE HORIZONTAL VERTICAL 

20X20X10X8 $10,205 $11,970 

20X26X10X8 $11,300 $12,920 

20X30X10X8 $12,250 $13,000 

20X36X10X8 $12,800 $14,420 

12FT WIDE HORIZONTAL VERTICAL 

12X12X9X7 $5,095 $6,320 

12X14X9X7 $5,575 $6,720 

12X16X9X7 $5,705 $7,100 

12X20X9X7 $6,325 $7,900 

12X24X9X7 $7,125 $8,280 

12X30X9X7 $7,725 $8,790 

Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

 

 

HORSE SHELTERS 
704 S Chestnut St, 

 Aberdeen, MS 39730  

662-246-3868. 

 us-steelbuilding.com 

 



Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LENGTH 
WIDTH 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

32’ $7,678 $9,113 $10,543 $11,973 $13,413 $14,978 $15,978 $17,598 $19,095 

34’ $8,117 $9,467 $10,817 $12,167 $13,517 $45,002 $17,598 $19,218 $20,200 

36’ $8,770 $10,058 $11,556 $13,053 $14,966 $17,003 $18,906 $20,332 $21,850 

38’ $9,020 $10,565 $12,225 $14,165 $16,095 $18,465 $20,535 $21,614 $22,750 

40’ $9,635 $11,075 $12,915 $14,875 $16,855 $19,225 $21,335 $22,634 $23,730 

PREMIUM 

COMMERCIAL 

  Burgundy                       Forest                         Hawaiian                        Zinc                            Black 

                                           Green                            Blue                             Gray 

STANDARD 14 GAUGE                                                                                                                              2.5” SQUARE STEEL 

 
   Bright                       Barn                         Light                        Pebble                   Pewter                    

   White                       Red                          Stone                       Beige                         Gray 

    Brown                    Mocha                       Taupe                  Cardinal                Galvalume 

                                       Tan                                                           Red               

*TELEHANDLER LIFT 

REQUIRED FOR 

INSTALATION* 
ADDITIONAL FEE of $2000 WILL BE 

INCURRED 

For Cardinal Red and Royal Blue add 5% to base price, sides, and ends 



VERTICAL TWO-TONE CHARGE 

CONCRETE SEALANT 

EXTRA FRAME BOW *ADDITIONAL $50 

FOR EACH EXTRA FOOT* 

 

 

 

 

 

LENGTH 
HEIGHT 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

9’ $250 $345 $400 $455 $505 $560 $615 $710 $775 

10’ $510 $575 $640 $770 $835 $900 $965 $1,030 $1,160 

11’ $770 $865 $965 $1,160 $1,255 $1,355 $1,450 $1,550 $1,745 

12’ $940 $1,060 $1,175 $1,415 $1,535 $1,650 $1,770 $1,890 $2,125 

13’ $1,365 $1,765 $2,100 $2,500 $2,795 $3,030 $3,555 $3,810 $4,310 

14’ $1,500 $1,865 $2,195 $2,565 $3,000 $3,200 $3,800 $4,040 $4,225 

15’ $1,865 $2,310 $2,690 $3,070 $3,450 $3,450 $4,200 $4,525 $4,830 

16’ $2,120 $2,530 $2,945 $3,350 $3,760 $3,760 $4,580 $4,925 $5,335 

WIDTH 
HEIGHT 

32’ 34’ 36’ 38’ 40’ 

8’ $2,365 $2,570 $2,730 $3,050 $3,290 
9’ $2,495 $2,715 $2,885 $3,220 $3,470 

10’ $2,625 $2,865 $3,035 $3,390 $3,585 
11’ $3,035 $3,300 $3,500 $3,900 $4,185 
12’ $3,160 $3,445 $3,655 $4,070 $4,360 
13’ $3,295 $3,590 $3,810 $4,235 $4,540 

14’ $3,425 $3,735 $3,960 $4,405 $4,715 
15’ $3,555 $3,875 $4,115 $4,570 $4,890 
16’ $3,965 $4,320 $4,580 $5,085 $5,395 

17’ $4,095 $4,465 $4,735 $5,255 $5,575 

   $4,885 $5,420 $5,750 LENGTH 
HEIGHT 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

8’ $1,100 $1,335 $1,575 $1,840 $2,130 $2,280 $2,520 $2,620 $2,950 

9’ $1,190 $1,450 $1,730 $2,020 $2,325 $2,485 $2,750 $2,850 $3,020 

10’ $1,285 $1,575 $1,880 $2,195 $2,525 $2,700 $2,990 $3,020 $3,200 

11’ $1,520 $1,865 $2,225 $2,605 $3,000 $3,225 $3,570 $3,670 $3,690 

12’ $1,615 $1,995 $2,385 $2,790 $3,205 $3,450 $3,830 $3,930 $4,020 

13’ $1,720 $2,125 $2,540 $2,970 $3,420 $3,680 $4,085 $4,185 $4,385 

14’ $1,830 $2,255 $2,700 $3,160 $3,635 $3,925 $4,354 $4,454 $4,690 

15’ $2,065 $2,560 $3,065 $3,585 $4,120 $4,470 $4,960 $5,160 $5,260 

16’ $2,175 $2,465 $3,175 $3,695 $4,230 $4,580 $5,070 $5,270 $5,670 

LENGTH 
WIDTH 20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

32’-40’ $410 $435 $460 $485 $510 $535 $560 $585 $610 

Length 
Width 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 55’ 60’ 

32’ $760 $834 $908 $982 $1,056 $1,130 $1,204 $1,278 $1,352 

34’ $780 $854 $928 $1,002 $1,076 $1,150 $1,224 $1,298 $1,372 

36’ $800 $874 $948 $1,022 $1,096 $1,170 $1,244 $1,318 $1,392 

38’ $820 $894 $968 $1,042 $1,116 $1,190 $1,264 $1,338 $1,412 

40’ $840 $914 $988 $1,062 $1,136 $1,210 $1,284 $1,358 $1,432 

6’ x 6’ $105 

8’ x 8’ $130 

9’ x 8’ $145 

10’ x 8’ $165 

10’ x 10’ $165 

10’ x 12’ $165 

12’ x 12’ $195 

12’ x 14’ $195 

14’ x 14 $225 

6’ x 6’ $650 
8’ x 8’ $780 
9’ x 8’ $840 

10’ x 8’ $920 
10’x10’ $1,020 

CHAIN HOIST 

10’x12’ $1,500 
12’x10’ $1,600 
12’x12 $1,920 
12’x14’ $2,080 
14’x12’ $2,500 
14’x14 $2,800 

6’ x 6’ $900 
8’ x 8’ $1,130 
9’ x 8’ $1,190 

10’ x 8’ $1,270 
10’ x 10’ $1,370 

CHAIN HOIST 

10’x12’ $1,950 
12’x10’ $2,050 
12’x12 $2,370 
12’x14’ $2,530 
14’x12’ $2,950 
14’x14 $3,250 

6’ x 6’  
$600 8’ x 8’ 

9’ x 8’ 
10’ x 8’  

 
$760 

10’x10’ 
10’x12’ 
12’x10’ 
12’x12 
12’x14’  

$900 14’x12’ 
14’x14 

MOBILE HOME ANCHOR $30 EACH 
CONCRETE ANCHOR $10 EACH 

ASPHALT ANCHOR $30 EACH 

LAG BOLTS $10 EACH 

GROUND SUPPORTS $100 EACH 

CONCRETE SUPPORTS $125 EACH 

Walk-In Door $100 $100 

Window $150 $150 
≤10’ WIDE $280 $150 
11’-16’ WIDE $450 $400 

17’-20’ WIDE $600 $500 

31’-35 WIDE $1,295 
36’-40’ WIDE $1,540 

Double Bubble      R5                         $1.75 PSF 

2” Fiberglass          R7                            $2.75 PSF 

ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 
36” X 80” $390 

SOLID DOOR 

36” X 80” $415  

9- LITE 

36” X 80” $700 

4/12 10% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

5/12 20% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

6/12 30% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

1’ OVERHANG 25% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

32’-38’ $680 

38’-40’ $710 

ADD 2.5% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND 
ENDS 

26 GA- ADD 20% TO BASE, SIDES, AND 
ENDS 

12 GA- ADD 25% TO BASE PRICE 

24” X 36” $200 

30” X 36” $250 

ENCLOSED VERTICAL END                                                                            HEIGHT                                                                      

HEADER SEALS ROLL-UP DOORS COLORED RUD 

ENCLOSED VERTICAL SIDES                                                                         

EASYROLLER ANCHOR PRICING 

CUT & FRAMES     SIDE      END 

INSULATION 

WALK-IN DOORS 

 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN 

DOORS 

ROOF PITCH AND OVERHANG 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

GABLE ENDS COLORED SCREWS 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

26 GAUGE & 12 GAUGE UPGRADE 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

WINDOWS 

 

WINDOWS 



Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Length 
Width 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

32’ $8,895 $10,715 $11,985 $13,405 $14,995 $18,185 $19,995 $21,875 $22,105 
34’ $9,305 $11,005 $12,960 $14,995 $16,735 $18,900 $20,285 $22,250 $23,100 
36’ $9,720 $11,830 $13,485 $15,250 $17,395 $19,915 $22,260 $24,335 $24,900 
38’ $10,180 $11,830 $14,080 $16,960 $18,125 $22,600 $24,250 $26,455 $26,880 
40’ $10,755 $12,010 $14,895 $17,930 $19,200 $24,250 $25,750 $27,705 $28,990 
42’ $11,980 $14,420 $15,800 $18,100 $20,805 $24,658 $27,705 $28,220 $29,780 
44’ $12,245 $14,715 $18,150 $20,805 $22,255 $25,305 $28,250 $29,800 $30,670 
46’ $13,145 $15,640 $19,280 $21,105 $24,610 $27,235 $29,840 $30,400 $31,155 
48’ $14,295 $15,760 $19,460 $23,515 $25,050 $28,730 $30,365 $31,600 $32,785 
50’ $14,975 $16,545 $20,395 $23,900 $25,500 29,095$ $31,825 $32,785 $33,480 
52’ $15,300 $17,605 $20,695 $24,995 $26,995 $30,885 $32,365 $33,480 $33,990 
54’ $15,950 $17,900 $21,200 $25,700 $27,705 $31,665 $32,995 $33,990 $34,500 
56’ $16,850 $18,200 $21,700 $25,995 $28,600 $31,995 $33,705 $34,500 $34,780 
58’ $17,700 $18,700 $22,395 $26,395 $29,200 $32,500 $34,200 $34,780 $35,200 
60’ $18,280 $19,360 $23,990 $26,990 $30,990 $32,995 $34,805 $35,200 $36,500 

STANDARD 14 GAUGE                                                                                                  2.5” SQUARE STEEL 

DELUXE 

COMMERICIAL 

 *TELEHANDLER LIFT 

REQUIRED FOR 

INSTALATION* 
ADDITIONAL FEE of $2000 WILL BE 

INCURRED 



VERTICAL TWO-TONE CHARGE 

HEIGHT CONCRETE SEALANT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LENGTH 
WIDTH 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

32’ $760 $834 $908 $982 $1,056 $1,130 $1,204 $1,278 $1,352 
34’ $780 $854 $928 $1,002 $1,076 $1,150 $1,224 $1,298 $1,372 
36’ $800 $874 $948 $1,022 $1,096 $1,170 $1,244 $1,318 $1,392 

38’ $820 $894 $968 $1,042 $1,116 $1,190 $1,264 $1,338 $1,412 
40’ $840 $914 $988 $1,062 $1,136 $1,210 $1,284 $1,358 $1,432 
42’ $860 $934 $1,008 $1,082 $1,156 $1,230 $1,304 $1,378 $1,452 
44’ $880 $954 $1,028 $1,102 $1,176 $1,250 $1,324 $1,398 $1,472 

46’ $1,000 $1,074 $1,148 $1,222 $1,296 $1,370 $1,444 $1,518 $1.592 
48’ $1,020 $1,094 $1,168 $1,242 $1,316 $1,390 $1,464 $1,538 $1,612 
50’ $1,036 $1,110 $1,184 $1,258 $1,332 $1,406 $1,480 $1,554 $1,628 
55’ $1,056 $1,130 $1,200 $1,280 $1,350 $1,430 $1,510 $1,575 $1,655 

60’ $1,080 $1,150 $1,225 $1,310 $1,385 $1,450 $1,535 $1,600 $1,680 
LENGTH 
HEIGHT 20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

8’ $1,100 $1,335 $1,575 $1,840 $2,130 $2,280 $2,520 $2,620 $2,950 
9’ $1,190 $1,450 $1,730 $2,020 $2,325 $2,485 $2,750 $2,850 $3,020 

10’ $1,285 $1,575 $1,880 $2,195 $2,525 $2,700 $2,990 $3,020 $3,200 
11’ $1,520 $1,865 $2,225 $2,605 $3,000 $3,225 $3,570 $3,670 $3,690 
12’ $1,615 $1,995 $2,385 $2,790 $3,205 $3,450 $3,830 $3,930 $4,020 
13’ $1,720 $2,125 $2,540 $2,970 $3,420 $3,680 $4,085 $4,185 $4,385 
14’ $1,830 $2,255 $2,700 $3,160 $3,635 $3,955 $4,354 $4,454 $4,690 
15’ $2,065 $2,560 $3,065 $3,585 $4,120 $4,470 $4,960 $5,160 $5,260 
16’ $2,175 $2,465 $3,175 $3,695 $4,230 $4,580 $5,070 $5,270 $5,670 
17’ $2,248 $2,813 $3,379 $3,944 $4,510 $5,075 $5,642 $5,742 $5,995 
18’ $2,710 $3,081 $3,698 $4,314 $4,930 $5,546 $6,162 $6,320 $6,640 

LENGTH 
WIDTH 20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

32’-50’ $410 $435 $460 $485 $510 $535 $615 $670 $730 

                                          Double Bubble      R5                         $1.75 PSF 
2” Fiberglass             R7                            $2.75 PSF 

ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 

36” X 80” $390 

SOLID DOOR 

36” X 80” $415  

9- LITE 

36” X 80” $700 

STEEL SCREEN DOOR 

36” X 80” $480 

LENGTH  
HEIGHT 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 

9’ $275 $355 $405 $455 $555 $605 $655 $720 $805 
10’ $540 $670 $780 $885 $995 $1,100 $1,200 $1,320 $1,560 
11’ $830 $885 $1,155 $1,316 $1,480 $1,640 $1,800 $2,110 $2,310 
12’ $1,100 $1,316 $1,535 $1,750 $1,965 $2,180 $2,400 $3,200 $3,070 
13’ $1,400 $1,640 $1,920 $2,180 $2,450 $2,725 $2,994 $3,920 $3,840 
14’ $1,640 $1,965 $2,290 $2,615 $2,936 $3,260 $3,585 $4,925 $4,580 
15’ $1,930 $2,615 $2,800 $3,425 $3,800 $4,180 $4,340 $5,500 $5,330 
16’ $2,180 $2,800 $3,045 $3,940 $4,000 $4,340 $4,700 $5,950 $6,090 
17’ $2,445 $2,940 $3,425 $4,000 $4,395 $4,880 $5,370 $6,700 $6,850 
18’ $2,710 $3,265 $3,815 $4,350 $4,880 $5,420 $5,965 $6,700 $7,630 

WIDTH 
HEIGHT 

32’ 34’ 36’ 38’ 40’ 42’ 44’ 46’ 48’ 50’ 52’ 54’ 56’ 58’ 60’ 

8’ $2,365 $2,570 $2,730 $3,050 $3,290 $3,385 $3,680 $3,770 $3,870 $4,070 $4,170 $4,370 $4,470 $4,770 $4,970 

9’ $2,495 $2,715 $2,885 $3,220 $3,470 $3,560 $3,880 $3,970 $4,070 $4,280 $4,380 $4,390 $4,520 $4,775 $5,075 

10’ $2,625 $2,865 $3,035 $3,390 $3,585 $3,735 $4,080 $4,170 $4,270 $4,370 $4,390 $4,520 $4,770 $4,970 $5,270 
11’ $3,035 $3,300 $3,500 $3,900 $4,185 $4,295 $4,680 $4,785 $4,900 $5,100 $5,220 $5,445 $5,570 $5,700 $6,300 

12’ $3,160 $3,445 $3,655 $4,070 $4,360 $4,470 $4,876 $4,980 $5,100 $5,220 $5,400 $5,520 $5,700 $5,720 $6,075 

13’ $3,295 $3,590 $3,810 $4,235 $4,540 $4,645 $5,075 $6,185 $5,300 $5,320 $5,520 $5,700 $5,820 $5,925 $6,270 

14’ $3,425 $3,735 $3,960 $4,405 $4,715 $4,820 $5,270 $5,380 $5,495 $5,520 $5,620 $5,825 $5,925 $6,100 $6,425 

15’ $3,555 $3,875 $4,115 $4,570 $4,890 $4,995 $5,470 $5,580 $5,696 $5,700 $5,920 $6,100 $6,125 $6,500 $6,825 

16’ $3,965 $4,320 $4,580 $5,085 $5,395 $5,555 $6,070 $6,195 $6,330 $6,335 $6,435 $6,620 $6,720 $6,900 $7,370 

17’ $4,095 $4,465 $4,735 $5,255 $5,575 $5,735 $6,270 $6,395 $6,530 $6,630 $6,820 $6,920 $7,100 $7,230 $7,575 

18’ $4,225 $4,605 $4,885 $5,420 $5,750 $5,910 $6,470 $6,595 $6,730 $6,830 $7,002 $7,122 $7,230 $7,400 $7,870 

Walk-In Door $100 $100 
Window $150 $150 

≤10’ WIDE $280 $150 

11’-16’ WIDE $450 $400 
17’-20’ WIDE $600 $500 

ENCLOSED SIDES                                                                         

INSULATION 

CUT & FRAMES       ONE SIDE ONE END 

WALK-IN DOORS 

 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN 

DOORS 

ENCLOSED END                                                                           



 

EXTRA FRAME BOW  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6’ x 6’ $650 
8’ x 8’ $780 
9’ x 8’ $840 

10’ x 8’ $920 
10’x10’ $1,020 

CHAIN HOIST 
10’x12’ $1,500 
12’x10’ $1,600 
12’x12 $1,920 
12’x14’ $2,080 
14’x12’ $2,500 
14’x14 $2,800 

6’ x 6’ 1,000 
8’ x 8’ $1,130 

9’ x 8’ 1,190 

10’ x 8’ $1,270 

10’ x 10’ $1,370 

CHAIN HOIST 

10’x12’ $1,950 

12’x10’ $2,050 

12’x12 $2,370 

12’x14’ $2,530 

14’x12’ $2,950 

14’x14 $3,250 

6’ x 6’  
$600 8’ x 8’ 

9’ x 8’ 

10’ x 8’  
 

$760 
10’x10’ 

10’x12’ 

12’x10’ 

12’x12 

12’x14’  
$900 14’x12’ 

14’x14 

BUILD OVER 

12’ - 20’ $250 

22’ - 30’ $400 

BUILD ON WALL 

2’ - 5’ $300 

6’ - 10’ $500 

EXTRA HEIGHT 

13’ - 14’ $300 

15’ - 16’ $500 

RETURN FEE 
$200 OR 5%, WHICHEVER IS GREATER 

CARRY IN FEE 

100 FT- 250 FT = $200 
200 FT - 400 FT = $350 

PER OPENING $100 6’ x 6’ $105 
8’ x 8’ $130 

9’ x 8’ $145 

10’ x 8’ $165 

10’x10’ $165 

10’x12’ $165 

12’x10’ $195 

12’x12 $195 

12’x14’ $225 

14’x12’ $250 

14’x14 $250 

24”X 36” $200 

30”X 36” $250 

MULTIPLY SIDES AND ENDS BY .4 

ADD 2.5% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND ENDS 

4/12 10% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

5/12 20% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

6/12 30% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

1’ OVERHANG 25% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

6’ x 6’ $105 
8’ x 8’ $130 

9’ x 8’ $145 

10’ x 8’ $165 

10’ x 10’ $165 

10’ x 12’ $165 

12’ x 12’ $195 

12’ x 14’ $195 

14’ x 14 $225 20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 55’ 60’ 
$100 $150 $200 $250 $300 $350 $400 $450 $500 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$140 $170 $205 $240 $275 $210 $345 

31’-40’ WIDE $1,395 
41’-50’’ WIDE $1,945 

51’-60’ WIDE $2,570 

*ADDITIONAL $50 FOR EACH EXTRA FOOT OVER 12’* 

32’-38’ $680 
40’-44’ $710 
36’-50’ $740 
52’-60’ $890 

MOBILE HOME ANCHOR $30 EACH 

CONCRETE ANCHOR $10 EACH 

ASPHALT ANCHOR $30 EACH 

LAG BOLTS $10 EACH 

GROUND SUPPORTS $100 EACH 

CONCRETE SUPPORTS $125 EACH 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 56’ 60’ 

$200 $220 $240 $280 $320 $370 $415 $470 $525 

ADD 25% TO BASE PRICE ADD 20% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND ENDS 

 
  Burgundy                   Forest                   Hawaiian                     Zinc                          Black 

                                       Green                        Blue                         Gray 

 

 
   Bright                       Barn                         Light                        Pebble                    Pewter                    

   White                       Red                          Stone                       Beige                         Gray 

    Brown                    Mocha                       Taupe                    Cardinal                Galvalume 

                                       Tan                                                               Red               

For Cardinal Red and Royal Blue add 5% to base price, sides, and ends 

WINDOWS HEADER SEALS ROLL-UP DOORS COLORED RUD EASYROLLER 

CUT-ON-SITE FEE 

EXTRA SHEETS 

LABOR FEES 

45 ° CUTS 

ROOF PITCH AND OVERHANG 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

GABLE ENDS 

ANCHOR PRICING 

HEADER SEALS 

LEAN-TO ATTACHMENT 

VERTICAL WALLS 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 
COLORED SCREWS 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 
12 GAUGE TUBING UPGRADE 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

26 GAUGE PANEL UPGRADE 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 



  

Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

      

10’x12’ $1,950 

12’x10’ $2,050 

12’x12 $2,370 

12’x14’ $2,530 

14’x12’ $2,950 

14’x14 $3,250 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 STANDARD ROLL-UP DOORS 

Barn Red                   Pewter Gray                Pebble Beige                       Taupe                            Brown                     Forest Green                     Black 

 

 6’ x 6’         $900  

 

 8’ x 8’        $1,130 

 
 9’ x 8’        $1,190 

 
10’ x 8’      $1,270 

 
10’ x 10’      $1,370 
 

*ADDITIONAL 1-2 WEEK LEAD TIME FOR COLORED ROLL-UP DOORS* 

      ENGINEER CERTIFIED STRUCTURES             |             FREE DELIVERY & INSTALLATION             |               AVAILABLE IN 7 COLORS+ 

COLORED ROLL-UP 

DOORS 

CHAIN HOIST ROLL-UP DOORS 



3’ BRACING 

CONCRETE SEALANT W/ SILICONE                                        32’ WIDE+ 

VERTICAL TWO-TONE CHARGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Length 
Width 21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

12’ $474 $548 $622 $696 $770 $844 $918 
18’ $562 $636 $710 $784 $858 $932 $1,006 
20’ $592 $666 $740 $814 $888 $962 $1,036 
22’ $621 $695 $769 $843 $917 $991 $1,065 
24’ $651 $725 $799 $873 $947 $1021 $1,095 
26’ $680 $754 $828 $902 $976 $1050 $1,124 
28’ $71 $784 $858 $932 $1,000 $1,080 $1,154 
30’ $740 $814 $888 $962 $1,036 $1 110 $1,184 

Length 
Width 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 60’ 

32’ $760 $834 $908 $982 $1,056 $1,130 $1,204 $1,352 
34’ $780 $854 $928 $1,002 $1,076 $1,150 $1,224 $1,372 

36’ $800 $874 $948 $1,022 $1,096 $1,170 $1,244 $1,392 
38’ $820 $894 $968 $1,042 $1,116 $1,190 $1,264 $1,412 
40’ $840 $914 $988 $1,062 $1,136 $1,210 $1,284 $1,432 

42’ $860 $934 $1,008 $1,082 $1,156 $1,230 $1,304 $1,452 
44’ $880 $954 $1,028 $1,102 $1,176 $1,250 $1,324 $1,472 

46’ $1,000 $1,074 $1,148 $1,222 $1,296 $1,370 $1,444 $1.592 
48’ $1,020 $1,094 $1,168 $1,242 $1,316 $1,390 $1,464 $1,612 

50’ $1,036 $1,110 $1,184 $1,258 $1,332 $1,406 $1,480 $1,628 
52’ $1,065 $1,139 $1,213 $1,287 $1,361 $1,435 $1,509 $1,583 

54’ $1,095 $1,169 $1,243 $1,317 $1,391 $1,465 $1,539 $1,613 
56’ $1,124 $1,198 $1,272 $1,346 $1,420 $1,494 $1,568 $1,643 

58’ $1,154 $1,228 $1,302 $1,376 $1,450 $1,524 $1,598 $1,672 
60’ $1,200 $1,274 $1,348 $1,422 $1,496 $1,570 $1,644 $1,718 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH 21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

12’-20’ $225 $250 $275 $300 $335 $350 $380 

22’- 24’ $250 $275 $300 $320 $355 $380 $405 

26’-30’ $275 $300 $325 $355 $380 $405 $430 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 

$60 $80 $100 $120 $140 $160 $180 
21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$200 $220 $240 $280 $320 $370 $415 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$160 $205 $245 $285 $335 $375 $415 

6’ x 6’ $650 
8’ x 8’ $780 

9’ x 8’ $840 

10’ x 8’ $920 

10’ x 10’ $1,020 

10’ x 12’ $1,500 

12’ x 10’ $1,600 

12’ x 12’ $1,920 

12’ x 14’ $2,080 

14’ x 12’ $2,500 

14’ x 14 $2,800 

6’ x 6’ $900 
8’ x 8’ $1,130 
9’ x 8’ $1,190 

10’ x 8’ $1,270 
10’ x 10’ $1,370 

CHAIN HOIST 

10’x12’ $1,950 
12’x10’ $2,050 
12’x12 $2,370 
12’x14’ $2,530 
14’x12’ $2,950 
14’x14 $3,250 

Window $100 $100 

Walk-In Door $150 $150 

≤10’ WIDE $280 $150 

11’-15’ WIDE $450 $400 

16’-18’ WIDE $600 $500 

MOBILE HOME ANCHOR $30 EACH 
CONCRETE ANCHOR $10 EACH 
ASPHALT ANCHOR $30 EACH 
LAG BOLTS $10 EACH 
GROUND SUPPORTS $100 EACH 
CONCRETE SUPPORTS $125 EACH 

21’ 26’ 31’ 36’ 41’ 46’ 51’ 

$140 $170 $205 $240 $275 $210 $345 

LENGTH 
WIDTH 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 

32’-50’ $410 $435 $460 $485 $510 $535 $615 

20’ 25’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 45’ 50’ 
$100 $150 $200 $250 $300 $350 $400 

24” X 36” $200 

30” X 36” $250 

Affordable Buildings, Exceptional Quality! 

MS | AL | GA | TN | KY | AR | LA | MO | IL 

 

CONCRETE SEALANT PACKAGE W/ SILICONE 

 

VERTICAL TWO-TONE CHARGE 

LEAN-TO ATTACHMENT 
J-TRIM 

ROLL-UP DOORS COLORED RUD CUT & FRAMES      ONE SIDE   ONE END 

ANCHOR PRICING 

EXTRA SHEETS 

CUT-ON-SITE FEE WINDOWS 

 

WINDOWS 



EXTRA FRAME BOW                                                                                                     ADD $20 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT IF HIGHER THAN 12’ 

EXTRA FRAME BOW  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

HEIGHT 
WIDTH 6’ 7’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’ 

12’-20’ $310 $325 $340 $355 $370 $385 $405 

22’- 24’ $390 $410 $425 $440 $455 $470 $485 

26’-30’ $575 $590 $610 $625 $640 $655 $670 

BUILD OVER 

12’ x 20’ $250 

22’ x 30’ $400 

BUILD ON WALL 

2’ X 5’ $300 

6’ X 10’ $500 

EXTRA HEIGHT 

13’ X 14’ $300 

15’ X 16’ $500 

RETURN FEE 

$200 OR 5%, WHICHEVER IS 
GREATER 

CARRY IN FEE 

100 FT- 250 FT = $200 
200 FT - 400 FT = $350 

HEIGHT HOR. HEIGHT VER. 

6’  
$200 

6’  
$275 7’ 7’ 

8’ 8’ 

9’ 9’ 

10’  
$300 

10’  
$375 11’ 11’ 

12’ 12’ 

13’ 13’ 

14’  
$400 

14’  
$475 15’ 15’ 

16’ 16’ 

6’ x 6’  
$600 

8’ x 8’ 
9’ x 8’ 

10’ x 8’  
 

$760 
10’x10’ 

10’x12’ 

12’x10’ 

12’x12 

12’x14’  
$900 14’x12’ 

14’x14 

31’-40’ WIDE $1,395 
41’-50’’ WIDE $1,945 

51’-60’ WIDE $2,570 

*ADDITIONAL $50 FOR EACH EXTRA FOOT OVER 12’* 

$450 

18” x 18” $75 

6’ x 6’ $105 
8’ x 8’ $130 

9’ x 8’ $145 

10’ x 8’ $165 

10’x10’ $165 

10’x12’ $165 

12’x10’ $195 

12’x12 $195 

12’x14’ $225 

14’x12’ $250 

14’x14 $250 

4/12 10% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

5/12 20% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

6/12 30% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

1’ OVERHANG  25% INCREASE OF BASE PRICE 

$410 

DIAMOND WINDOW 

32” X 72” $360 
36” X 80” $390 

SOLID DOOR 
36” X 80” $415  

9- LITE 
36” X 80” $700 

STEEL SCREEN DOOR 

36” X 80” $480 

PER OPENING $100 

MULTIPLY SIDES AND ENDS BY .4 

Double Bubble      R5                         $1.75 PSF 

2” Fiberglass          R7                            $2.75 PSF 

ROOF (WIDTH + 2’) X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE SIDE HEIGHT X LENGTH X $/ PSF 

ONE END (HEIGHT + 1.5) X WIDTH X $/ PSF 

ADD 25% TO BASE PRICE 
ADD 20% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND ENDS 

ADD 2.5% TO BASE PRICE, SIDES, AND ENDS 

 

 

  Burgundy                           Forest                              Hawaiian                             Zinc                                  Black 

                                               Green                                  Blue                                 Gray 

    Brown                                Mocha                              Taupe                                Cardinal                          Galvalume 

                                                  Tan                                                                                Red               

 
   Bright                                 Barn                                  Light                                Pebble                                  Pewter                    

   White                                 Red                                  Stone                                 Beige                                     Gray 

HEADER BARS 
0’-12’ For Snow Loads up to 25 PSF 

0’-12’ For Snow Loads up to 30 PSF 

0’-18’ For Snow Loads 25-45 PSF 

$11.50 Per Ft 

0’-16’ For Snow Loads up 25-45 PSF 

0’-18’ For Snow Loads up to 50 PSF 

0’ -25’ For Snow Loads up to 50 PSF 

$14.50 Per Ft 

$17.75 Per Ft 

$19.00 Per Ft 

$24.25 Per Ft 

$36.50 Per Ft 

5’ 

7’ 

 

24’ 

12’ 

18’ 

 

12’ 

 

For Cardinal Red and Royal Blue add 5% to base price, sides, and ends 

VENTALATOR FAN 

AIR VENT 

SOLAR LIGHT 

LABOR FEES 

WALK-IN DOORS 

 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN 

DOORS 
12 GAUGE TUBING UPGRADE 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

45 ° CUTS 

VERTICAL WALLS 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

HEADER SEALS 

FINISHED LEGS 

ROOF PITCH & OVERHANG 

32” X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS INSULATION 

EASYROLLER 

26 GAUGE PANEL UPGRADE 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 

COLORED SCREWS 

32”  X 72” $345 

36” X 80” $385 

 WALK-IN DOORS 
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